Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

iimkidunya

Questions

What is the Birken head Drill

Who was the auther of 'Lassle Come Home"?

What connects novelist Evelyn Waugh and Elvis presley with regard to to place they bout
died.

Sweeney Todd was a fictional 'Demon Barber'of Fleet Street who provided filling for whose
meat pies.

Mick Jagger is the lead singer of the group . The Rolling Stones. What is his middle name.

Which of the following creatures has a carapace and have been known to live to hundred
years old.

Pakistan Mainly imports edible oil from

Which of the following Seas is located in Central Asia.

Who i Germanic mythology, lures little children to the land of death.

Which English monarch ruled for only nine days in 1553.

In Southern Punjab there is only one hill station. What is its name.

Name the next number in the following sequenc €5,9,25,89

According to some scientific theories, what would wooden planks called stampers be used
or.

Table forks were first introduced to which European Country's households for caring fruit se
fingers were not stained.

Which country sold land to America which is knonw today as the US virgin Island.

Answers Choice

A The Hippocratic Oath

B. Women and children go first
A form of writing hieroglyphics
. None of these

. Eric Bishop
. Eric Knight
Eric King
Eric Rook

Both died at railway station
Both died in the toilet

Both died in a chapel

Both died in bed

Mrs. Newould
. Mrs. Kipling
Mrs. Lovett

. Mrs. Fillet

Xavier
Sidney
Tyrone
Philip

African spurred
. Arabian ORYS
Shoebill
Bushmaster

Brazl

Canada and Australia
. Indonesia

India

Red Sea
China Sea
Japan Sea
Aral sea

Fenrir
Troils
<sub>The Erl King</sub>
Mymir

Queen Elizabeth 1
Lady Jane Grey

. King James Il
King Henry V

Fort Munro
. Rohtas Fort
. Attock Fort
Fort Abbas

345
666
116
123

COW>r DO®r DOTP» DOEP OU0@P U0DP DOEF O0EP» UOEP U0DP D0DP 00w

A. A dowsing rod

B. Act as a horizontal beam as ove ra
door or window

C. Uses to flatten crops to form corn
circles

D. A primitive spirit level

A. ltaly

B. Sweden
C. England
D. Hungary

A. Cuba
B. Philippines
C. Japan



A. Peter Alliss
B. Mark Twain
C. Bing Crosby

Which author eand golf fanatic painted his golf balls red so he could still play when it
snowed.

A. Every good boy deserves
favours<div><br></div>
B. A stitch in the saves nine

What famous phrase was coined by the American fruit Specialist J.T. Stinson. C. Standing on the shoulders of

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Bob Geld of was so horrified by which BBC South Africa correspondent's 1984 report on
Ethiopia that he launched Live Aid on 13th July 1985.

What is the only number in English that has its letters in alphabetical order when spelt out.

Traudl Junge was whose private secretary.

Debble Mc Geo married which famous magician on 2nd April 1988

What comes next in the following sequence? Algeria, Beelzebub, Civic, Dread, excite, Buff?

How did Eva peron die aged just 33.

Which rock group formed in Bukinghamshire. Engladn, took their name from work by JRR
Tolkien published posthumously in 1977

Whose autobiography is entitled 'Learning to Fly"

Which American poet was indicted for treason by the US government in 1945 for making pro-
Fascist and anti -Semitic Broadcasts to the USA during World War 2 when be moved to Italy.

Which country had the world's First Women Prime Minister.

What is the highest peak in New Zealand.

giants

w» UTOW» TObm» OO

OW» UOW> UOW

OOm» 00w

DOwWP» UOwWP» U

. Michael Aspel
. Michael Fish
. Michael Parkinson

35
38

37

. Richard Nixon
. Joseph Stalin
. Margaret Thalcher

. David Copperfield
. Ali Bongo
. Tommy Cooper

Garden
Greed

. Green land

. Heart attack
. Assassination
. Aeroplane crash

. Madness
. Marnalade

. Manfred Mann

. Malanie Chisholm
. Emma Bunton

. Geri Halliwell

. Ezra Cent
. Ezra Schilling

Ezra Gunea

India

. New Zealand
. Pakistan

. Mount Columbus

. Mount Nelson
. Mount Magellan

Which place in Argentina, Founded originally as a port has a name meaning favourable Mendoza
winds. . Resistencia
. Cordoba

Who can take the place of the Deputy Superintendent Jails when he is temporarily absent or
incapacitated for Duty.

oOow>» OO W

. Superintendent Jail

. Warder
. All of the above



