

## PPSC Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	What is the Birken head Drill	A. The Hippocratic Oath B. Women and children go first C. A form of writing hieroglyphics D. None of these
2	Who was the auther of 'Lassle Come Home"?	A. Eric Bishop B. Eric Knight C. Eric King D. Eric Rook
3	What connects novelist Evelyn Waugh and Elvis presley with regard to to place they bout died.	<ul><li>A. Both died at railway station</li><li>B. Both died in the toilet</li><li>C. Both died in a chapel</li><li>D. Both died in bed</li></ul>
4	Sweeney Todd was a fictional 'Demon Barber'of Fleet Street who provided filling for whose meat pies.	A. Mrs. Newould B. Mrs. Kipling C. Mrs. Lovett D. Mrs. Fillet
5	Mick Jagger is the lead singer of the group . The Rolling Stones. What is his middle name.	A. Xavier B. Sidney C. Tyrone D. Philip
6	Which of the following creatures has a carapace and have been known to live to hundred years old.	A. African spurred B. Arabian ORYS C. Shoebill D. Bushmaster
7	Pakistan Mainly imports edible oil from	A. Brazil B. Canada and Australia C. Indonesia D. India
8	Which of the following Seas is located in Central Asia.	A. Red Sea B. China Sea C. Japan Sea D. Aral sea
9	Who i Germanic mythology, lures little children to the land of death.	A. Fenrir B. Troils C. <sub>The Erl King</sub> D. Mymir
10	Which English monarch ruled for only nine days in 1553.	A. Queen Elizabeth 1 B. Lady Jane Grey C. King James II D. King Henry V
11	In Southern Punjab there is only one hill station. What is its name.	A. Fort Munro B. Rohtas Fort C. Attock Fort D. Fort Abbas
12	Name the next number in the following sequenc e5,9,25,89	A. 345 B. 666 C. 116 D. 123
13	According to some scientific theories, what would wooden planks called stampers be used or.	<ul> <li>A. A dowsing rod</li> <li>B. Act as a horizontal beam as ove ra door or window</li> <li>C. Uses to flatten crops to form corn circles</li> <li>D. A primitive spirit level</li> </ul>
14	Table forks were first introduced to which European Country's households for caring fruit se fingers were not stained.	A. Italy B. Sweden C. England D. HUngary
15	Which country sold land to America which is knonw today as the US virgin Island.	A. Cuba B. Philippines C. Japan

		D. Denmark
16	Which author eand golf fanatic painted his golf balls red so he could still play when it snowed.	A. Peter Alliss B. Mark Twain C. Bing Crosby D. Rudyard Kipling
17	What famous phrase was coined by the American fruit Specialist J.T. Stinson.	<ul> <li>A. Every good boy deserves favours<div> </div></li> <li>B. A stitch in the saves nine</li> <li>C. Standing on the shoulders of giants</li> <li>D. An apples a day deeps the doctor away</li> </ul>
18	Bob Geld of was so horrified by which BBC South Africa correspondent's 1984 report on Ethiopia that he launched Live Aid on 13th July 1985.	A. Michael Buerk B. Michael Aspel C. Michael Fish D. Michael Parkinson
19	What is the only number in English that has its letters in alphabetical order when spelt out.	A. 35 B. 38 C. 40 D. 37
20	Traudl Junge was whose private secretary.	A. Richard Nixon B. Joseph Stalin C. Margaret Thalcher D. Adolf Hitler
21	Debble Mc Geo married which famous magician on 2nd April 1988	A. Paul Daniels B. David Copperfield C. Ali Bongo D. Tommy Cooper
22	What comes next in the following sequence? Algeria, Beelzebub, Civic, Dread, excite, Buff?	A. Garden B. Greed C. Gong D. Green land
23	How did Eva peron die aged just 33.	A. Cancer B. Heart attack C. Assassination D. Aeroplane crash
24	Which rock group formed in Bukinghamshire. Engladn, took their name from work by JRR Tolkien published posthumously in 1977	A. Madness B. Marnalade C. Marillion D. Manfred Mann
25	Whose autobiography is entitled 'Learning to Fly"	A. Malanie Chisholm B. Emma Bunton C. Victoria Beckham D. Geri Halliwell
26	Which American poet was indicted for treason by the US government in 1945 for making pro- Fascist and anti -Semitic Broadcasts to the USA during World War 2 when be moved to Italy.	A. Ezra Cent B. Ezra Schilling C. Ezra Pound D. Ezra Gunea
27	Which country had the world's First Women Prime Minister.	A. India B. Sri Lanka C. New Zealand D. Pakistan
28	What is the highest peak in New Zealand.	A. Mount Columbus B. Mount Cook C. Mount Nelson D. Mount Magellan
29	Which place in Argentina, Founded originally as a port has a name meaning favourable winds.	A. Buenos Aires B. Mendoza C. Resistencia D. Cordoba
30	Who can take the place of the Deputy Superintendent Jails when he is temporarily absent or incapacitated for Duty.	A. Superintendent Jail B. Assistant Superintendent Jail C. Warder D. All of the above